
 

 

 

ORGANS RETRIEVED FROM DECEASED DONORS IN PRIVATE AND 

GOVERNMENT HOSPITALS IN 2024 

YEAR 2024 Private Government Total 

Donor 142 30 172 

Name of the organ 

(Transplant) 

Private 

Hospital 

Transplant 

Government 

Hospital 

Transplant 

 

Recipient 

 

Organ 

Kidney 
 

 
223 

 
39 

 
259 

 
262 

Liver 143 1 146 144 

Heart 19 2 21 21 

Lungs 21 0 21 21 

Pancreas 0 0 0 0 

Small Bowel 1 0 1 1 

Heart+Lungs 1 0 1 2 

Kidney+Liver 1 0 1 2 

Kedney+Pancreas 6 0 6 12 

Heart + Liver 1 0 1 2 

Total 416 42 457 467 

 

      

Tissue Transplanted     

Hand 7 0 4 7 

 

 

Note 

Kidney: 3 dual transplants 

Liver: 2 split liver 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

ORGANS RETRIEVED FROM DECEASED DONORS IN PRIVATE AND 

GOVERNMENT HOSPITALS IN 2023 

YEAR 2023 Private Government Total 

Donor 138 10 148 

Name of the organ 

(Transplant) 

Private 

Hospital 

Transplant 

Government 

Hospital 

Transplant 

 

Recipient 

 

Organ 

Kidney 
 

 
194 

 
23 

 
217 

 
219 

Liver 122 0 30 30 

Heart 25 5 123 122 

Lungs 20 0 20 20 

Pancreas 0 0 0 0 

Small Bowel 7 0 7 7 

Heart+Lungs 1 0 1 2 

Kidney+Liver 2 2 2 4 

Kedney+Pancreas 10 0 10 20 

Heart + Kidney 0 0 0 0 

Total 381 30 410 424 

 
  

 Note 

Kidney: 2 dual transplants 

Liver: 1 split liver 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

GOVERNMENT & PRIVATE HOSPITALS OF ORGAN FROM DECEASED 

DONORS 

YEAR 2022 Private Government Total 

Donor 101 4 105 

Name of the organ 

(Transplant) 

Private 

Hospital 

Transplant 

Government 

Hospital 

Transplant 

 

Recipient 

 

Organ 

Kidney (Dual Kidney 
) 

 
152 

 
8 

 
160 

 
160 

Liver 89 0 89 89 

Heart 28 0 28 28 

Lungs 10 0 10 10 

Pancreas 1 0 1 1 

Small Bowel 3 0 3 3 

Heart+Lungs 2 0 2 4 

Kidney+Liver 2 0 2 4 

Kedney+Pancreas 3 0 3 6 

Total 290 8 298 305 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


