## ORGANS RETRIEVED FROM DECEASED DONORS IN PRIVATE AND **GOVERNMENT HOSPITALS IN 2024**

YEAR 2024	Private	Government	Total	
Donor	142	30	172	
Name of the organ (Transplant)	Private Hospital Transplant	Government Hospital Transplant	Recipient	Organ
Kidney				
	223	39	259	262
Liver	143	1	146	144
Heart	19	2	21	21
Lungs	21	0	21	21
Pancreas	0	0	0	0
Small Bowel	1	0	1	1
Heart+Lungs	1	0	1	2
Kidney+Liver	1	0	1	2
Kedney+Pancreas	6	0	6	12
Heart + Liver	1	0	1	2
Total	416	42	457	467

Tissue Transplanted				
Hand	7	0	4	7

Note

Kidney: 3 dual transplants Liver: 2 split liver

## ORGANS RETRIEVED FROM DECEASED DONORS IN PRIVATE AND **GOVERNMENT HOSPITALS IN 2023**

YEAR 2023	Private	Government	Total	
Donor	138	10	148	
Name of the organ (Transplant)	Private Hospital Transplant	Government Hospital Transplant	Recipient	Organ
Kidney				
	194	23	217	219
Liver	122	0	30	30
Heart	25	5	123	122
Lungs	20	0	20	20
Pancreas	0	0	0	0
Small Bowel	7	0	7	7
Heart+Lungs	1	0	1	2
Kidney+Liver	2	2	2	4
Kedney+Pancreas	10	0	10	20
Heart + Kidney	0	0	0	0
Total	381	30	410	424

Note

Kidney: 2 dual transplants Liver: 1 split liver

## GOVERNMENT & PRIVATE HOSPITALS OF ORGAN FROM DECEASED DONORS

YEAR 2022	Private	Government	Total	
Donor	101	4	105	
Name of the organ (Transplant)	Private Hospital Transplant	Government Hospital Transplant	Recipient	Organ
Kidney (Dual Kidney				
)	152	8	160	160
Liver	89	0	89	89
Heart	28	0	28	28
Lungs	10	0	10	10
Pancreas	1	0	1	1
Small Bowel	3	0	3	3
Heart+Lungs	2	0	2	4
Kidney+Liver	2	0	2	4
Kedney+Pancreas	3	0	3	6
Total	290	8	298	305